Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
f
” Monday, duly 8, 2024

Facility Population: 235 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 146 2 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 89 1 Courtroom F
23 Courtroom K
26 Total Appointments 26 Total Parties
4 Transfers 07/07/2024 Activity
Release Type F Tota 13 Bookings
Agency No Charge 2 2 13 Arrest
Notice to Appear 2 2
Totd 4 4 4 Releases

Releasing Today: O
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Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
for

Monday, July 8, 2024

Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 16
Felony Arraignment 18
Felony Pre-Sentence 6
Felony Pre-Trial 160
Felony Pre-Trial DUl 1
Felony Sentenced CCCC
Felony Sentenced IDOC

Fugitive Hold

o N OO O

Misdemeanor Arraignment
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial 1
Misdemeanor Sentenced CCCC 1
Parole Hold 1
Remanded to DHS 6
Traffic Arraignment 1
Traffic Pre-Trial 1
Traffic Sentenced CCCC 1

Total 235
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for

Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name
ANTONIO-BASILIO, LORENZO

BENTON-COX, TYLER CHRISTIAN

BISHOP, RAHMAN

COLLINS, NATHAN LAWRENCE
DAVIS, MEYUNTOE LUVA
EMERY, DONTRAIL EDWARD
GOLSON, BRANDON LAVEL
JAMES, SAMUEL LATIKI
KILGORE, JADE MICHAEL
KIRK, ANDREW EUGENE
KUPPLER, JACOB CHARLES
LEE, CODIE WILLIAM

LYNN, JOSHUA DAVID
MARRISSETTE, STACEY PAIGE
NICHOLSON, RONNIE LEE
PALMER, TIMOTHY JAMES
PEACOCK, TILER WILLIAM
PRICE, MARVIN

ROSEMAN, NICHOLAS LEIFF
SCAGGS, KAYTLYN RUTHANN
SCHMIDT, SKYLER LEE
SEYMOUR, MICHA LAMONT
STEEL, ROBERT LEE

WASHINGTON, MARCEDELL PIERRE

WHITE, JAYLIN DEVOHN
WILLIAMS, DEVON CORTEZ

Location
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Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

This report was ran 7/8/2024 7:21:16 AM

3of 4

Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
Monday, July 8, 2024

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
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Transfers
DAVIS, UNIQUE JANNEH Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
HALL, RENEE DENISE Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
HERRING, JAKAIRA TIERRA Agency No Charge Satellite Jail
HERRING, JAKYRA KIERA Agency No Charge Satellite Jail
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